
New Vendor Setup 
Training

615 W. Missouri Ave, Midland Tx 79701

Office Phone: 432-240-1960

Fax Number: 432-689-5897



Purchasing Team
Albert Valencia
Director of Purchasing
albert.valencia@midlandisd.net

Daniel Garcia
Purchasing Supervisor 
daniel.garcia@midlandisd.net

Rita Rodriguez
Purchasing Buyer 
rita.rodriguez@midlandisd.net

Nereida Rubio
Purchasing Tech - Contracts 
nereida.rubio@midlandisd.net

Faye Kinchen
Purchasing Tech – Vendors
georgia.kinchen@midlandisd.net

Yvonne Rodriguez
Purchasing Tech - Travel & Credit Cards
yvonne.rodriguez@midlandisd.net 

Skylar Mahan 
Purchasing Tech - Commodity Codes 
skylar.mahan@midlandisd.net
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Vendor Setup



Instructions for locating Payment Works online:

1. Go to www.midlandisd.net
2. Under the Departments Tab
3. Find Purchasing department
4. Main page find the link: New/Change Vendor Registration
5. The department or vendor can complete this form. 
6. This will notify Purchasing department to send the electronic 

invitation from Payment Works

http://www.midlandisd.net
mailto:https://app.smartsheet.com/b/form/b5016fbdc3d84b1ab4f0ae462177cecd


Once the vendor has completed the 
online vendor forms, Payment Works 
will validate all information and will send
to Purchasing for final approval. 

If you have any further questions, you may contact 
purchasing@midlandisd.net
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